
Cross brace specifications

Screws supplied x4

Example: 80cm cross brace

Shelf
width

Crossbrace
length 

40cm

50cm

60cm

70cm

80cm

90cm

100cm

120cm

63cm

73cm

83cm

96cm

108cm

116cm

126cm

155cm

108cm

Note: When building multiple bays you only require a brace every other bay of shelving

We do not recommend cross bracing units that are taller than 148cm and less than 30cm deep, instead 

use wall attachments or a combination of wall attachments and cross braces

80cm

For example for a 3 bay setup, build bay 1 and bay 3, fit the cross braces and then use shelves to join them

Select the crossbrace size to match the shelf width

7
2

cm

NB: Wall attachments are sufficient to secure your system, without the need of a cross brace

Product
code

CB40

CB50

CB60

CB70

CB80

CB90

CB100

CB120

Cross braces are not suitable where the

width is greater then the height


